
J. Baby
P. Bal
Geo. Bal
jac. Bal
C. McDonell
T. Butler
WV. Powers
E. Mcflride

Lot
365
366
367
371
377
378
379
380

(1800)

Joseph i
T. Mathews

(1795)
Maaley.
A. D. Creen

M\-ap fromi which this was copied ivas torn at the. top and
.'glisi, so that iany nunibers are oinitted.

Members of Agricuitural Society,, 1792-1805.
Wc find that Governor Simcoe wvas the President ini 1792;

D. WV. Smith, Vice-iPresident. The Governor subscribed ten
guiixeas annuaily. At the dinner, a silver snuff box, orna-
ienteci vitli a horn of plenty on the lid, wvas hield alternately

by the inbers. The Society possessed a valuable library of
fifty expensive books, which in 1805 became the property of
the Niagara Library. The miembers were:

Giovcrnor Sincoe
D. WV. Smiith
Rcv. R. Addison
Roi>t. Kerr
(;eo. Forsyth
l-ion. R. liilton
C. &IacNab
Hon. Wni. Dickson
Dr. M-\u;rlca-1
Thos. Butler
jno. Syrnihugton

j.Edwrzds
Ralfc CIeCZICI

J. MacNab
J. A. Bail
L. Clernent
Miss Crooks
'W arner Nelles
T. Warren
S. Street
Capt. Ushcer
Geo. Bail
A. -Nelles
J. Kirby
Dr. Sumuner

Lot
357

359
360
361
362
363
364


