Lot			Lot	
357	J. Baby			Joseph
358	P. Ball		366	T. Mathews
359	Geo. Ball		367	(1795)
360	Jac. Ball		371	Maley.
361	C. McDonell		377	A. D. Creen
362	T. Butler		378	
363	W. Powers		379	
	E. McBride		380	
		(1800)		•

Map from which this was copied was torn at the top and right side, so that many numbers are omitted.

Members of Agricultural Society, 1792-1805.

We find that Governor Simcoe was the President in 1792; D. W. Smith, Vice-President. The Governor subscribed ten guineas annually. At the dinner, a silver snuff box, ornamented with a horn of plenty on the lid, was held alternately by the members. The Society possessed a valuable library of fifty expensive books, which in 1805 became the property of the Niagara Library. The members were:

Governor Sincoe	J. MacNab
D. W. Smith	J. A. Ball
Rev. R. Addison	L. Clement
Robt. Kerr	Miss Crooks
Geo. Forsyth	Warner Nelles
Hon. R. Hamilton	J. Warren
C. MacNab	S. Street
Hon. Wm. Dickson	Capt. Usher
Dr. Muirhead	Geo. Ball
Thos. Butler	A. Nelles
Jno. Symington	J. Kirby
J. Edwrds	Dr. Sumner
Ralie Clench	•